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Undergraduate Time-to-Degree (TTD) Report
University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa

Selected group:
Entry Ft/Pt = Full-time
Entry Cohort = First-time Freshmen
Geo. Origin = International

No data prior to Fall06 when selecting by geography/citizenship

Fiscal Year
Cohort

Headcount
Median TTD
(years)

Mean TTD
(years)

Mean GPA
Mean SSH
(total)

Mean SSH
(Mānoa)

2009 29 3.66 3.92 3.38 132 116

2010 36 4.16 4.15 3.29 134 123

2011 28 3.66 4.15 3.09 134 119

2012 19 3.99 4.06 3.19 132 118

2013 16 4.33 4.62 3.14 136 127

2014 16 3.99 4.04 3.39 132 122

2015 16 4.00 4.14 3.05 134 118

2016 17 3.99 4.09 3.24 129 118

2017 20 3.99 4.51 3.23 130 115

2018 17 3.66 3.68 3.25 126 109

2019 16 3.66 4.24 3.16 134 126

Overall 230 3.99 4.14 3.23 132 119

The data in this report are PRELIMINARY. If you encounter any problems, please contact MIRO sta�.

 Notes

https://manoa.hawaii.edu/miro/apps/index.php


11/15/2019 MIRO Interactive Reports (ttd)

/

Columns conform to lefthand scale, Lines to righthand scale

D
eg

re
es

M
edian TTD

Time-to-Degree Trend for Selected Group
Source: ODS

Total Degrees Median TTD (years)

2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
0

6

12

18

24

30

36

42

0.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

Mānoa Institutional Research O�ce

Export


